



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION [BA] NO.644 OF 2026.

Veer Singh Bhoora Singh.

-VERSUS-

The State of Maharashtra

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

CORAM : M.M. NERLIKAR, J.

DATE : JUNE 10, 2026.

None was present for the applicant in the first session, therefore, the matter was kept back. Even in the second session there is no appearance. In the interest of justice, by way of last opportunity, the matter is adjourned to 16.06.2026.

JUDGE